
From To

66236 1 66236 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat

1740 66237 67976 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

22110 67977 90086 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat

1670 90087 91756 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

73490 91757 165246 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat

16660 165247 181906 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

23320 181907 205226 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat

3330 205227 208556 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat  

78290 208557 286846 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat

44840 286847 331686 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

48100 331687 379786 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat

8330 379787 388116 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat  

580 388117 388696 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

130910 388697 519606 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat  

16600 519607 536206 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

2300 536207 538506 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat

76600 538507 615106 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

124500 615107 739606 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat

16660 739607 756266 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

33320 756267 789586 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat

16660 789587 806246 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

42030 806247 848276 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat  

72740 848277 921016 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

275530 921017 1196546 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat

18180 1196547 1214726 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

36660 1214727 1251386 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat

41670 1251387 1293056 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

501944 1293057 1795000 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat

42710 1795001 1837710 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

158240 1837711 1995950 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat

940500 1995951 2936450 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

268850 2936451 3205300 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat

1390350 3205301 4595650 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

2901650 4595651 7497300 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat

163740 7497301 7661040 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

1836259 7661041 9497299 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat

76440 9497300 9573739 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

3923561 9573740 13497300 F, L July 30, 2024 Demat

1000000 13497301 14497300 F, L July 30, 2026 Demat

742000 14497301 15235300 F, L October 10, 2023 Demat

734000 15235301 15973300 F, L August 23, 2023 Demat

3704000 15973301 19677300 F F Demat

19677300 Total
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